
 
What’s Happening Spring Term 2021 

 

 

Friday 15th January 2021 Deadline for applying for Reception class places for September 2021  
(This can be done online via NYCC admissions website 
https://www.northyorks.gov.uk/apply-place-primary-or-secondary-school) 

Friday 22nd January 2021 Celebration of National Handwriting Day (23rd) 

Monday 25th January 2021 5.00pm Parent Forum on Zoom - we will be discussing updates on school 
plans and children’s learning so far during lockdown.  Please join Mrs 
Fletcher to share what is going well and any concerns or suggestions to 
improve children’s learning and opportunities even further. 

Friday 29th January 2021 National Garden Bird Watch 

Friday 5th February 2021 NSPCC National Number Day 

Thursday 11th February 2021 Safer Internet Day 

Friday 12th February 2021 Chinese New Year 

Friday 12th February 2021 Break up for half term 

Monday 22nd February 2021 Back to school 

Tuesday 23rd February 2021 ‘Pancakes!’ - If we are still in lockdown, we will have activities planned 
involving pancakes.  

Thursday 4th March 2021 World Book Day 

Sunday 14th March 2021 Mothering Sunday 

Monday 15th March - 
Thursday 18th March 2021 

Diversity week  

Monday 15th March - 
Thursday 18th March 2021 

Parent Teacher meetings during this week (further booking details to follow) 
if we are back learning in school.  If we are not, we will postpone parent 
teacher meetings until later in the year. 

Wednesday 17th March 2021 Sports Relief day with Mr Jeff 

Friday 19th March 2021 School Closed - Staff Training Day 

Monday 22nd March -  
Friday 26th March 2021 

Easter Week and celebration of learning video this term shared with parents. 

Friday 26th March 2021 Break up for Easter 

Monday 12th April 2021 Back to school 


